
WWW.BTCEU . C LUB

Offshore Companies
 Registration  Annual renewal

 full set with nominee services  full set with nominee services

 JURISDICTION

 ADDITIONAL SERVICES

 Services  Name

Belize

 BVI

 Panama

Seychelles islands

Anguilla

 Marshall islands

 Vanuatu

 Bahamas

 Nevis

 Certificate of Good Standing (CGS)

 Issue of Additional Power of Attorney

 Certificate of Incumbency

 Seal of Company

 Notary Certification

 Preparation & drafting of special document

 Notary certification + Apostille

 Signing of document

Delivery by courier

1 600 EUR

2 250 EUR

 Per request 

1 450 EUR

2 300 EUR

2 400 EUR

2 300 EUR

2 500 EUR

2 200 EUR

1 500 EUR

1 900 EUR

 Per request 

1 300 EUR

2 100 EUR

1 900 EUR

1 900 EUR

2 300 EUR

2 200 EUR

450 EUR

350 EUR

500 EUR 

110 EUR

200 EUR

from 250 EUR

500 EUR

150 EUR

150 EUR


