

Offshore Companies

JURISDICTION	Registration	Annual renewal
	full set with nominee services	full set with nominee services
Belize	1 600 EUR	1 500 EUR
BVI	2 250 EUR	1 900 EUR
Panama	Per request	Per request
Seychelles islands	1 450 EUR	1 300 EUR
Anguilla	2 300 EUR	2 100 EUR
Marshall islands	2 400 EUR	1 900 EUR
Vanuatu	2 300 EUR	1 900 EUR
Bahamas	2 500 EUR	2 300 EUR
Nevis	2 200 EUR	2 200 EUR

ADDITIONAL SERVICES		
Services	Name	
Certificate of Good Standing (CGS)	450 EUR	
Issue of Additional Power of Attorney	350 EUR	
Certificate of Incumbency	500 EUR	
Seal of Company	110 EUR	
Notary Certification	200 EUR	
Preparation & drafting of special document	from 250 EUR	
Notary certification + Apostille	500 EUR	
Signing of document	150 EUR	
Delivery by courier	150 EUR	